
03-f.txt
                               ALPINE CANADA ALPIN                              

                           CIRCUIT UNIVERSITAIRE FEMME                          

                             ACA RACE CODE No. 8743                             

CLUB DE COMPETITION MONT BLANC                                  FEBRUARY 2, 2008

LAURENTIDES                                                                  DLS

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                           S L A L O M     L A D I E S                          

                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA

TD               ALAIN ST-HILAIRE  (CAN)      COURSE                      RENARD

REFEREE          CARL DESROCHES    (CAN)      START                        550 M

CHIEF OF RACE    ANDRE ROY         (CAN)      FINISH                       335 M

                                              VERTICAL DROP                215 M

                                              

                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.                       

                                                                                

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN

COURSE SETTER    JOSE COUTURE      (CAN)          MARIE-CLAUDE LALONDE-RO

FORERUNNERS  -A- SEBASTIEN SOHY    (CAN)      -A- MARC-ANTOINE BELANGER

             -B- FRANCOIS-XAVIER CYR          -B- SEBASTIEN SOHY    (CAN)

             -C- ETIENNE GAGNON    (CAN)      -C- JULIEN RENAUD     (CAN)

             -D- MARIE-ALICE PELLERIN         -D- PJ BELEC          (CAN)

             -E-                              -E- VAN, VINCENT

GATES/DIR CHANGES   45/(45)                              /()

START TIME       10.00                            13.00
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WEATHER: NUAGEUX              SNOW: POUDREUSE             TEMP. S: -6 C F: -5 C

-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY   65.42    -----------------------

                                                                          F=610

 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE

     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

  1   9    31460 OMEROD, Brianne        CON//89   45.44   47.80 1:33.24    0.00

  2   2    30931 JEAN, Sandrine         UDM//84   47.34   48.20 1:35.54   15.05

  3  12    63846 LAPLANTE, Marie-ChristeMCG//87   47.73   48.08 1:35.81   16.81

  4  14    62623 KIDSTON, Megan         MCG//85   48.27   47.69 1:35.96   17.79

  5  11    62549 COUSINEAU, Emilie      UDM//79   47.50   48.64 1:36.14   18.97

  6   5    63829 BASTIEN, Michele       UDM//86   47.96   48.47 1:36.43   20.87

  7  13    63828 BASTIEN, Veronik       UDM//86   48.76   49.91 1:38.67   35.52

  8   6   106896 GEOFFRION Katherine     GRA/88   49.02   50.38 1:39.40   40.30

  9   1    63823 LALONDE-ROY, Josee     UDM//86   48.66   50.89 1:39.55   41.28

 10   4   105423 PICK Louise             MCG/89   49.37   50.67 1:40.04   44.49

 11   7    63953 BERTON, Carter         MCG//86   49.00   52.82 1:41.82   56.13

 12  10    62550 DENNIS-LAROCQUE, Edith STF//86   51.25   51.15 1:42.40   59.93

 13  30    66237 VILLENEUVE, Julie      LAV//86   51.47   51.50 1:42.97   63.66

 14  28    66232 JEAN, Magali Mira      LAV//86   51.48   51.50 1:42.98   63.72

 15  17    61730 JACQUEMIN, Virginie    UDM//87   51.15   51.96 1:43.11   64.57

02-02-08 / LAURENTIDES                                          8743     SF8 / 1

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE                    TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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                           CIRCUIT UNIVERSITAIRE FEMME                          
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                             ACA RACE CODE No. 8743                             

CLUB DE COMPETITION MONT BLANC                                  FEBRUARY 2, 2008

LAURENTIDES                                                                  DLS

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE

     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

 16  15    64347 POIRIER, Marie-ChristinUDM//88   51.83   52.08 1:43.91   69.81

 17  19    31179 LAFRAMBOISE, Andrea    SHE//87   50.97   53.39 1:44.36   72.75

 18   3    62623 MARSHALL, Sarah        MCG//89   51.53   54.19 1:45.72   81.65

 19   8    62574 SIMARD, Marie-Eve      LAV//86   53.36   54.73 1:48.09   97.15

 20  16    21813 MCMANUS, Alexandra     MCG//89   53.25   55.92 1:49.17  104.22

 21  23    31495 RONDEAU-LEGAULT, JudithLAV//88   56.98   53.03 1:50.01  109.71

 22  24    26720 CLERMONT, Catherine    UDM//87   55.10   55.20 1:50.30  111.61

 23  22    31800 ROY, Sophie            MCG//89   55.03   56.94 1:51.97  122.54

 24  20    62539 WEEKES-PLANTE, Kathy   MCG//86   55.27   59.95 1:55.22  143.80

 25  21    62556 GELINAS, Catherine     LAV//86   57.17   58.33 1:55.50  145.63

 26  25    32001 ROSS-ARSENAULT, Marie-LLAV//88   58.18   59.81 1:57.99  161.92

 27  31    67306 HAGE-CHAHINE, Raissa   CON//88 1:02.13 1:03.77 2:05.90  213.67

 28  29    66535 FORTIN, Genevieve      UQA//86 1:08.71 1:09.17 2:17.88  292.05

 29  27    62569 PLANTE, Alexandra      MCG//87 1:06.58 1:11.51 2:18.09  293.42

 30  26    61367 SEXTON, Anne           MCG//86 1:13.35 1:38.94 2:52.29  500.00

DID NOT START 1st RUN

     18    61325 GRAVEL, Maude          UQA//84

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

     32    66726 BROSSARD, Catherine    UDM//87

     33    66733 LEDOUX, Laurence       UDM//86

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
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DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

     35    66538 GEYMONAT, Elisa        UQA//90

     34    63841 EDLINGER, Angela       CON//84

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE

                                                ALAIN ST-HILAIRE  (CAN)

02-02-08 / LAURENTIDES                                          8743     SF8 / 2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE                    TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

                               ALPINE CANADA ALPIN                              

                           CIRCUIT UNIVERSITAIRE FEMME                          
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                           S L A L O M     L A D I E S                          

                             ACA PENALTY CALCULATION                            

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      ACA   BEST 5      RACE

 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS

     1      9    31460  OMEROD, Brianne               73.90    73.90      0.00

     2      2    30931  JEAN, Sandrine                87.58    87.58     15.05

     3     12    63846  LAPLANTE, Marie-Christelle   110.14

     4     14    62623  KIDSTON, Megan                95.14

     5     11    62549  COUSINEAU, Emilie             72.76    72.76     18.97

     6      5    63829  BASTIEN, Michele             110.57

     7     13    63828  BASTIEN, Veronik             138.60

     8      6   106896  GEOFFRION Katherine           79.28    79.28     40.30

     9      1    63823  LALONDE-ROY, Josee            94.88

    10      4   105423  PICK Louise                   75.74    75.74     44.49

 THE BEST 5 AT START:

     5     11    62549  COUSINEAU, Emilie             72.76

     1      9    31460  OMEROD, Brianne               73.90

    10      4   105423  PICK Louise                   75.74

     8      6   106896  GEOFFRION Katherine           79.28

    16     15    64347  POIRIER, Marie-Christine      82.07

TOTALS                                              --------

(B)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   383.75  --------

(A)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 389.26   --------

(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           118.81
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CALCULATED PENALTY  389.26 + 383.75 - 118.81 : 10  =                     65.420

                      (A)      (B)      (C)

ROUNDED                                                                  65.42

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                         65.42

                                     _______________________

                                     ALAIN ST-HILAIRE  (CAN)

02-02-08 / LAURENTIDES                                          8743     SF9 / 1

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE                    TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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